PUTNAM|INORTHERN WESTCHESTER BOCES

2017-2018

BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

All meetings begin at 4:30 pm unless otherwise noted

DAY DATE MEETING LOCATION
Organizational Meeting
Thursday July 6 Regular Meeting Board Room (3:00 pm)
Regular Meeting Projects Building (9:00 am)
Wednesday | August 2 Board Retreat Projects Building (9:30 am)
Tuesday September 12 Regular Meeting Board Room
Wednesday | October 11 Regular Meeting Board Room
Wednesday | November 15 Regular Meeting Board Room
Tuesday December 12 Regular Meeting Board Room
Tuesday January 16 Board Meeting Board Room
Tuesday February 13 Regular Meeting Board Room
Tuesday March 13 Regular Meeting Board Room
Regular Meeting 4:30 pm Board Room
Tuesday April 10 Annual Meeting 6:00 pm Oak Meeting Room
Tuesday April 24 Budget Vote/Election Component Districts
Fox Meadow Campus Tour 3:00 pm Board Room
Wednesday | April 25 Regular Meeting (Adopt Budget) | Board Room
Pines Bridge Campus Tour 3:00 pm Board Room
Tuesday May 15 Regular Meeting Board Room
Tuesday June 12 Regular Meeting Maple Meeting Room
Organizational Meeting
Tuesday July 3 Regular Meeting Board Room (3:00 pm)
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